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Event 64b: J17 Team Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. Balmoral CC 3:39.514
24 Felix CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC)
25 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral CC)
27 Josh FRANKS (Balmoral CC)
28 Bodhi DUSHA (Balmoral CC)

Half Lap 23.605
Lap 1 41.568 41.568 (2)
Lap 2 18.163 59.732 (2)
Lap 3 18.178 1:17.910 (2)
Lap 4 17.954 1:35.865 (2)
Lap 5 17.885 1:53.750 (2)
Lap 6 18.374 2:12.124 (2)
Lap 7 17.419 2:29.544 (2)
Lap 8 17.579 2:47.123 (2)
Lap 9 17.829 3:04.952 (2)

Lap 10 17.372 3:22.325 (2)
Lap 12 17.188 3:39.514 (1)

2. Regional 3:44.934 +5.420
29 Maxwell CLANCY (Bundaberg CC)
30 William HOLZBERGER (Bundaberg CC)
31 Liam VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC)
34 Oscar SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC)
53 Chloe BOWEN (Uni of QLD CC)

Half Lap 24.108 24.108
Lap 1 23.605 23.605 (1)
Lap 2 18.274 41.879 (1)
Lap 3 17.995 59.874 (1)
Lap 4 17.921 1:17.796 (1)
Lap 5 17.911 1:35.708 (1)
Lap 6 18.926 1:54.634 (1)
Lap 7 18.306 2:12.941 (1)
Lap 8 18.436 2:31.378 (1)
Lap 9 17.550 2:48.928 (1)

Lap 10 19.017 3:07.946 (1)
Lap 12 36.988 3:44.934 (2)


